
SE College Workforce 3rd Floor Parking Garage Shell Space Build Out
PROJECT NO. 13-37

SIGN-IN SHEET / PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE / May 8, 2013 @ 10:30 A.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS
1 Adam Jones DBR Engineering 713.914.0888 ajones@dbrinc.com
2 John Starr Haldeman Homme Inc 832.370.1795 jstarr@bestlab.com
3 Brad Laskowski The Gonzalez Group 832.242.2300 brad@the-gonzalezgroup.com
4 Marcos Morales EDH Plumbing 713.460.0666 edhmorales@sbcglobal.net
5 Joey Hebert EDH Plumbing 713.460.0666 edhservicehouston@gmail.com
6 Bob Francis The Horizon Group 713.660.8782 bfrancis@hgiusa.com
7 Devin Prior Jamail & Smith Construction 281.244.3340 jking@jamailsmith.com
8 James McPherson TDIndustries 281.924.5532 james.mcpherson@tdindustries.com
9 Bonnie Wilson Turner 713.840.8441 bkwilson@tcco.com

10 Aaron Abel Turner 713.880.8441 aabel@tcco.com
11 John F. Preston GMCC 281.988.4622 info@globalmcc.com
12 Cornelius Banks GMCC 281.988.4622 info@globalmcc.com
13 Todd Granato Turner 713.840.8441 tgranato@tcco.com
14 William Tapp HCC 713.718.7500
15 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713.718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
16 Gregory Kieschnick HCCS 713.718.8923 gregory.kieschnick@hccs.edu
17 Kisten Rhodes HCCS 713.718.5967 kisten.rhodes@hccs.edu
18 Aaron Abel Turner  aabel@tcco.com
19 Bonnie Wilson Turner  bkwilson@tcco.com
20 James McPherson TDIndustries  james.mcpherson@tdindustires.com
21 Bob Francis The Horizon Group bfrancis@Hhgiusa.com
22 Devin Prior Jamail & Smith Construction  jking@jamailsmith.com
23 Brad Laskowski the Gonzalez Group  brad@the-gonzalezgroup.com
24 Marcus Morales EDH Plumbing  edhmorales@sbcglobal.net
25 Joey Hebert EDH Plumbing  edhservicehouston@gmail.com
26 Todd Granato Turner/Global  tgranato@tcco.com
27 John F. Preston Turner/Global  info@globalmcc.com
28 Cornelius Banks Turner/ global  info@globalmcc.com
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